
	 

	  26th Altamont 5K Run/Walk

  Crupe Bozenkill Park

  Altamont, NY


  Results by White Knight Timing & Race Management


  Overall


   Pl  Comp#  Name                   Sex/Age  City/State                     Time

===================================================================================

    1   883  Mayer, Ben                 M15  Altamont, NY                    17:56

    2   884  Maynard, Holden            M25  Schenectady, NY                 18:23

    3   872  Lounsbury, Owen            M17  Westerlo, NY                    18:39

    4   896  Moessner, Stephan          M35  Niskayuna, NY                   18:42

    5   747  Stygar, Nicholas           M41  Altamont, NY                    18:43

    6   944  Farinella, Ray             M30  Altamont, NY                    19:07

    7   862  Hughes, Connor             M16  Schenectady, NY                 19:10

    8   890  Mercado, Sam               M61  Saratoga Springs, NY            20:08

    9   889  Mercado, Christian         M22  Saratoga Springs, NY            20:08

   10   885  Maynard, Steve             M49  Schenectady, NY                 20:28

   11   869  Lindsay, Steven            M25  Schenectady, NY                 20:57

   12   943  Carman, Erik               M35  Albany, NY                      21:09

   13   832  Carle, Theo                M14  Albany, NY                      21:19

   14   935  Weston, Mak                M40  Schenectady, NY                 21:36

   15   956  Ijaz, Waleed               M29  Clifton Park, NY                21:39

   16   854  Gorgadze, Giorgi           M39  Altamont, NY                    22:06

   17   863  Hughes, Jack               M14  Schenectady, NY                 22:13

   18   912  Renaud, Emilio             M19  Duanesburg, NY                  22:26

   19   909  Rehbit, Jason              M14  Schenectady, NY                 22:28

   20   936  Zimmerman, Edith           W41  Rensselaerville, NY             22:35

   21   825  Beam, Nathaniel            M22  Clifton Park, NY                22:36

   22   878  Mannato, Christopher       M38  Schenectady, NY                 22:47

   23   940  Poeth Jr, Dean             M23  Glenville, NY                   23:14

   24   920  Soeller, Mike              M63  Voorheesville, NY               23:16

   25   939  Popovics, Sarah            W36  Schenectady, NY                 23:31

   26   817  Abraham, Joaquin           M15  Berne, NY                       23:40

   27   834  Casline, Jamie             M65  Ballston Lake, NY               24:04

   28   959  DeAndres, Alvaro           M15  Wyantskill, NY                  24:09

   29   748  Bivona, Christopher        M31  Slingerlands, NY                24:14

   30   844  DeLallo, Rebecca           W28  Niskayuna, NY                   24:15

   31   793  Sornberger, Kacey          W49  Schenectady, NY                 24:28

   32   916  Segreto, Anthony           M28  Pattersonville, NY              24:32

   33   938  Raymond, Sarah             W17  Troy, NY                        24:33

   34   852  Dominguez, Ramon           M47  Saratoga Springs, NY            24:53

   35   942  Moreau, Spencer            M17  Schenectady, NY                 24:56

   36   906  Piccolo, Christian         M51  Glenmont, NY                    24:57

   37   886  McLaughlin, Audrey         W16  Bloomfield, NJ                  24:59

   38   504  LaBier, Brett              M24  Loudonville, NY                 25:00

   39   893  Modoski, John              M56  Amsterdam, NY                   25:14

   40   848  DiPierro, Jason            M50  Cherry Plain, NY                25:15

   41   847  DiPierro, Alaina           W14  Cherry Plain, NY                25:18

   42   891  Miller, Don                M69  Port Orange, FL                 25:19

   43   888  Mentiply, Samantha         W15  Delanson, NY                    25:34

   44   822  Bates, Keegan              M14  Berne, NY                       25:49

   45   962  Webster, Logan             M18  Hudson Falls, NY                25:53

   46   818  Adalian, Emma              W10  Glenmont, NY                    25:54

   47   901  Oconnor, Jerry             M59  Greenville, NY                  25:59

   48   908  Preston, William           M35  Glenville, NY                   26:08

   49   917  Sells, Nathaniel           M32  Altamont, NY                    26:09

   50   934  Wagner, Weston              M9  Berlin, NY                      26:16

   51   957  Brown, Linda               W62  Schenectady, NY                 26:16




   52   774  Rossi, Louis               M17  Delanson, NY                    26:29

   53   819  Armstrong, Walter          M46  Sloansville, NY                 26:34

   54   933  Wagner, Ross               M38  Berlin, NY                      26:36

   55   951  Joslin, Andrew             M51  Westerlo, NY                    26:43

   56   776  Rossi, Nicholas            M16  Delanson, NY                    26:44

   57   911  Rehbit, Rachel             W41  Schenectady, NY                 26:45

   58   945  Fitzgerald, Maureen        W66  Halfmoon, NY                    26:52

   59   961  Dashnaw, Jeffrey           M39  Hudson Falls, NY                26:55

   60   927  Trafton, Lisa              W62  Cornwallville, NY               27:21

   61   506  Hotaling, Ashlynn          W12  Slingerlands, NY                27:26

   62   505  Hotaling, Aaliyah          W15  Slingerlands, NY                27:33

   63   923  Sweet, Andrew              M49  Schenectady, NY                 27:37

   64   826  Bennett, Richard           M72  Clifton Park, NY                27:38

   65   918  Shah, Tiki                 M35  Albany, NY                      27:52

   66   846  Diedrick, Latasha          W22  Albany, NY                      27:56

   67   868  Lebrecht, Christina        W35  Albany, NY                      28:37

   68   913  Rohrer, Jessica            W50  Bloomfield, NJ                  29:01

   69   887  McLaughlin, Michael        M49  Bloomfield, NJ                  29:02

   70   919  Silverberg, Steven         M66  Schenectady, NY                 29:09

   71   845  DeMarco, Alex              M55  East Greenbush, NY              29:31

   72   858  Halsdorf, Julie            W34  Duanesburg, NY                  29:35

   73   860  Hart, Ashley               W40  Albany, NY                      29:45

   74   509  Hotaling, Kevin            M41  Slingerlands, NY                29:50

   75   875  Lyle, Tom                  M60  Ballston Spa, NY                29:52

   76   786  Brickman, David            M66  Albany, NY                      29:55

   77   867  Lang, James                M24  Schenectady, NY                 30:11

   78   856  Graffeo, Paul              M63  Albany, NY                      30:41

   79   821  Bates, Kallie              W12  Berne, NY                       30:47

   80   900  Murray, Tara               W50  Delmar, NY                      31:02

   81   905  Pensabene, Charles         M34  East Greenbush, NY              31:22

   82   904  Pegaz, Emily               W27  Westerlo, NY                    31:35

   83   770  Murphy, Edesse             W33  Troy, NY                        31:53

   84   871  Lombardi, Kelli            W32  Middleburgh, NY                 31:57

   85   937  Raymond, Christina         W53  Troy, NY                        32:24

   86   941  Poeth Sr, Dean             M64  Glenville, NY                   32:40

   87   930  Van Evera, Brittany        W42  Schenectady, NY                 32:50

   88   928  Trafton, Sarah             W28  Cornwallville, NY               32:54

   89   952  D'Ortona, Addison          W14  Schenectady, NY                 33:03

   90   950  Mickle, Regan              W13  Rotterdam, NY                   33:03

   91   823  Bates, Kellen               M9  Berne, NY                       33:23

   92   948  Polk, Maya                  W9  Altamont, NY                    33:23

   93   947  Polk, Annika               W18  Altamont, NY                    33:29

   94   820  Bates, Erika               W36  Berne, NY                       33:32

   95   824  Bates, Kyle                M36  Berne, NY                       33:34

   96   788  Reilly, Carmel             W50  East Durham, NY                 33:41

   97   899  Muniz, Maria               W51  Duanesburg, NY                  33:43

   98   882  Maxwell, Laudric           M64  Schenectady, NY                 34:08

   99   907  Preston, Gabriella         W34  Glenville, NY                   34:09

  100   955  Smith, Mortimer             M8  Unattached                      34:32

  101   929  Utberg, Alicia             W41  Burnt Hills, NY                 34:33

  102   842  Courneen, Theodore         M12  Altamont, NY                    34:40

  103   841  Courneen, Kirk             M41  Altamont, NY                    34:40

  104   849  Dipierro, Leo              M74  Cherry Plain, NY                35:16

  105   874  Lyle, Allie                W27  Ballston Spa, NY                35:32

  106   902  Ogrodnik, Joanna           W23  Guilderland, NY                 35:47

  107   910  Rehbit, Joe                M17  Schenectady, NY                 36:01

  108   835  Celello, Michele           W57  East Greenbush, NY              36:03

  109   866  Klim, Susan                W69  Altamont, NY                    36:51

  110   853  Downey, Peter              M62  Albany, NY                      37:31

  111   828  Bourgeois, Amie            W41  Morris, NY                      37:51

  112   876  Madison, Morgan            W25  Albany, NY                      38:13

  113   946  Beauharnois, Thomas        M12  Delanson, NY                    38:58




  114   880  Marre, Val                 W71  Albany, NY                      39:07

  115   839  Coryell, Barbara           W57  Ravena, NY                      39:55

  116   833  Carpenter, Alice           W74  Delmar, NY                      40:02

  117   960  Coryell, Tabitha           W29  South Windsor, CT               40:09

  118   840  Coryell, Trey              M29  South Windsor, CT               40:10

  119   903  Osterhout, Dolly           W71  Schenectady, NY                 41:00

  120   865  King, Lynda                W44  Pattersonville, NY              41:33

  121   843  Damore, Gerard             M44  Watervliet, NY                  41:44

  122   761  Lorman, Lisa               W60  Amsterdam, NY                   41:50

  123   958  Frazier, Jason             M36  Altamont, NY                    42:04

  124   830  Buono, Pamela              W67  Troy, NY                        42:33

  125   932  Vavasour, John             M75  Albany, NY                      43:08

  126   831  Buono, Thomas              M74  Troy, NY                        43:24

  127   837  Chambers, Jacob            M13  Pattersonville, NY              44:30

  128   827  Bona, Karen                W47  Scotia, NY                      44:48

  129   864  Kergel, Mandy              W42  Glenville, NY                   44:48

  130   857  Hagelgans, Charles         M73  Gloversville, NY                44:58

  131   838  Claus, Rachael             W30  Altamont, NY                    46:20

  132   855  Graffeo, Andrea            W68  Naples, FL                      46:22

  133   873  Luneau, Deanna             W24  Pattersonville, NY              46:42

  134   503  Lee, Raymond               M82  Halfmoon, NY                    46:49

  135   829  Buczeksmith, Sam           W24  Delmar, NY                      48:21

  136   925  Torgersen, Jennifer        W48  Albany, NY                      48:26

  137   851  DiPierro, Sam              M16  Cherry Plain, NY                50:44

  138   527  Johnston, Nancy            W78  Ballston Lake, NY               50:51

  139   800  Abraham, Ashley            W44  Berne, NY                       50:56

  140   859  Hardymon, Meghann          W42  Berne, NY                       50:57

  141   850  DiPierro, Pat              W71  Cherry Plain, NY                50:58

  142   881  Maura, Jamie               M47  Pattersonville, NY              51:06

  143   953  Smith, Kate                W45  Unattached                      51:48

  144   954  Smith, Jeremy              M45  Unattached                      51:48


  Age Groups


  Pl Comp#  Name         Sex/Age City/State               Time                   

================================================================

Overall Results Women 5000 Run

  1 #936 Zimmerman, Edith    W41 Rensselaerville, NY      22:35

  2 #939 Popovics, Sarah     W36 Schenectady, NY          23:31

  3 #844 DeLallo, Rebecca    W28 Niskayuna, NY            24:15


Overall Results Men 5000 Run

  1 #883 Mayer, Ben          M15 Altamont, NY             17:56

  2 #884 Maynard, Holden     M25 Schenectady, NY          18:23

  3 #872 Lounsbury, Owen     M17 Westerlo, NY             18:39


Women


1‑12 Results ‑ Women 5000 Run

  1 #818 Adalian, Emma       W10 Glenmont, NY             25:54

  2 #506 Hotaling, Ashlynn   W12 Slingerlands, NY         27:26

  3 #821 Bates, Kallie       W12 Berne, NY                30:47

  4 #948 Polk, Maya           W9 Altamont, NY             33:23


13‑16 Results ‑ Women 5000 Run

  1 #886 McLaughlin, Audrey  W16 Bloomfield, NJ           24:59

  2 #847 DiPierro, Alaina    W14 Cherry Plain, NY         25:18

  3 #888 Mentiply, Samantha  W15 Delanson, NY             25:34

  4 #505 Hotaling, Aaliyah   W15 Slingerlands, NY         27:33




  5 #952 D'Ortona, Addison   W14 Schenectady, NY          33:03

  6 #950 Mickle, Regan       W13 Rotterdam, NY            33:03


17‑19 Results ‑ Women 5000 Run

  1 #938 Raymond, Sarah      W17 Troy, NY                 24:33

  2 #947 Polk, Annika        W18 Altamont, NY             33:29


20‑24 Results ‑ Women 5000 Run

  1 #846 Diedrick, Latasha   W22 Albany, NY               27:56

  2 #902 Ogrodnik, Joanna    W23 Guilderland, NY          35:47

  3 #873 Luneau, Deanna      W24 Pattersonville, NY       46:42

  4 #829 Buczeksmith, Sam    W24 Delmar, NY               48:21


25‑29 Results ‑ Women 5000 Run

  1 #904 Pegaz, Emily        W27 Westerlo, NY             31:35

  2 #928 Trafton, Sarah      W28 Cornwallville, NY        32:54

  3 #874 Lyle, Allie         W27 Ballston Spa, NY         35:32

  4 #876 Madison, Morgan     W25 Albany, NY               38:13

  5 #960 Coryell, Tabitha    W29 South Windsor, CT        40:09


30‑34 Results ‑ Women 5000 Run

  1 #858 Halsdorf, Julie     W34 Duanesburg, NY           29:35

  2 #770 Murphy, Edesse      W33 Troy, NY                 31:53

  3 #871 Lombardi, Kelli     W32 Middleburgh, NY          31:57

  4 #907 Preston, Gabriella  W34 Glenville, NY            34:09

  5 #838 Claus, Rachael      W30 Altamont, NY             46:20


35‑39 Results ‑ Women 5000 Run

  1 #868 Lebrecht, Christina W35 Albany, NY               28:37

  2 #820 Bates, Erika        W36 Berne, NY                33:32


40‑44 Results ‑ Women 5000 Run

  1 #911 Rehbit, Rachel      W41 Schenectady, NY          26:45

  2 #860 Hart, Ashley        W40 Albany, NY               29:45

  3 #930 Van Evera, Brittany W42 Schenectady, NY          32:50

  4 #929 Utberg, Alicia      W41 Burnt Hills, NY          34:33

  5 #828 Bourgeois, Amie     W41 Morris, NY               37:51

  6 #865 King, Lynda         W44 Pattersonville, NY       41:33

  7 #864 Kergel, Mandy       W42 Glenville, NY            44:48

  8 #800 Abraham, Ashley     W44 Berne, NY                50:56

  9 #859 Hardymon, Meghann   W42 Berne, NY                50:57


45‑49 Results ‑ Women 5000 Run

  1 #793 Sornberger, Kacey   W49 Schenectady, NY          24:28

  2 #827 Bona, Karen         W47 Scotia, NY               44:48

  3 #925 Torgersen, Jennifer W48 Albany, NY               48:26

  4 #953 Smith, Kate         W45 Unattached               51:48


50‑54 Results ‑ Women 5000 Run

  1 #913 Rohrer, Jessica     W50 Bloomfield, NJ           29:01

  2 #900 Murray, Tara        W50 Delmar, NY               31:02

  3 #937 Raymond, Christina  W53 Troy, NY                 32:24

  4 #788 Reilly, Carmel      W50 East Durham, NY          33:41

  5 #899 Muniz, Maria        W51 Duanesburg, NY           33:43


55‑59 Results ‑ Women 5000 Run

  1 #835 Celello, Michele    W57 East Greenbush, NY       36:03

  2 #839 Coryell, Barbara    W57 Ravena, NY               39:55


60‑64 Results ‑ Women 5000 Run

  1 #957 Brown, Linda        W62 Schenectady, NY          26:16

  2 #927 Trafton, Lisa       W62 Cornwallville, NY        27:21

  3 #761 Lorman, Lisa        W60 Amsterdam, NY            41:50




65‑69 Results ‑ Women 5000 Run

  1 #945 Fitzgerald, Maureen W66 Halfmoon, NY             26:52

  2 #866 Klim, Susan         W69 Altamont, NY             36:51

  3 #830 Buono, Pamela       W67 Troy, NY                 42:33

  4 #855 Graffeo, Andrea     W68 Naples, FL               46:22


70‑74 Results ‑ Women 5000 Run

  1 #880 Marre, Val          W71 Albany, NY               39:07

  2 #833 Carpenter, Alice    W74 Delmar, NY               40:02

  3 #903 Osterhout, Dolly    W71 Schenectady, NY          41:00

  4 #850 DiPierro, Pat       W71 Cherry Plain, NY         50:58


75‑79 Results ‑ Women 5000 Run

  1 #527 Johnston, Nancy     W78 Ballston Lake, NY        50:51


Men


1‑12 Results ‑ Men 5000 Run

  1 #934 Wagner, Weston       M9 Berlin, NY               26:16

  2 #823 Bates, Kellen        M9 Berne, NY                33:23

  3 #955 Smith, Mortimer      M8 Unattached               34:32

  4 #842 Courneen, Theodore  M12 Altamont, NY             34:40

  5 #946 Beauharnois, Thomas M12 Delanson, NY             38:58


13‑16 Results ‑ Men 5000 Run

  1 #862 Hughes, Connor      M16 Schenectady, NY          19:10

  2 #832 Carle, Theo         M14 Albany, NY               21:19

  3 #863 Hughes, Jack        M14 Schenectady, NY          22:13

  4 #909 Rehbit, Jason       M14 Schenectady, NY          22:28

  5 #817 Abraham, Joaquin    M15 Berne, NY                23:40

  6 #959 DeAndres, Alvaro    M15 Wyantskill, NY           24:09

  7 #822 Bates, Keegan       M14 Berne, NY                25:49

  8 #776 Rossi, Nicholas     M16 Delanson, NY             26:44

  9 #837 Chambers, Jacob     M13 Pattersonville, NY       44:30

 10 #851 DiPierro, Sam       M16 Cherry Plain, NY         50:44


17‑19 Results ‑ Men 5000 Run

  1 #912 Renaud, Emilio      M19 Duanesburg, NY           22:26

  2 #942 Moreau, Spencer     M17 Schenectady, NY          24:56

  3 #962 Webster, Logan      M18 Hudson Falls, NY         25:53

  4 #774 Rossi, Louis        M17 Delanson, NY             26:29

  5 #910 Rehbit, Joe         M17 Schenectady, NY          36:01


20‑24 Results ‑ Men 5000 Run

  1 #889 Mercado, Christian  M22 Unattached               20:08

  2 #825 Beam, Nathaniel     M22 Clifton Park, NY         22:36

  3 #940 Poeth Jr, Dean      M23 Glenville, NY            23:14

  4 #504 LaBier, Brett       M24 Loudonville, NY          25:00

  5 #867 Lang, James         M24 Schenectady, NY          30:11


25‑29 Results ‑ Men 5000 Run

  1 #869 Lindsay, Steven     M25 Schenectady, NY          20:57

  2 #956 Ijaz, Waleed        M29 Clifton Park, NY         21:39

  3 #916 Segreto, Anthony    M28 Pattersonville, NY       24:32

  4 #840 Coryell, Trey       M29 South Windsor, CT        40:10


30‑34 Results ‑ Men 5000 Run

  1 #944 Farinella, Ray      M30 Altamont, NY             19:07

  2 #748 Bivona, Christopher M31 Slingerlands, NY         24:14

  3 #917 Sells, Nathaniel    M32 Altamont, NY             26:09

  4 #905 Pensabene, Charles  M34 East Greenbush, NY       31:22




35‑39 Results ‑ Men 5000 Run

  1 #896 Moessner, Stephan   M35 Niskayuna, NY            18:42

  2 #943 Carman, Erik        M35 Albany, NY               21:09

  3 #854 Gorgadze, Giorgi    M39 Altamont, NY             22:06

  4 #878 Mannato, Christophe M38 Schenectady, NY          22:47

  5 #908 Preston, William    M35 Glenville, NY            26:08

  6 #933 Wagner, Ross        M38 Berlin, NY               26:36

  7 #961 Dashnaw, Jeffrey    M39 Hudson Falls, NY         26:55

  8 #918 Shah, Tiki          M35 Albany, NY               27:52

  9 #824 Bates, Kyle         M36 Berne, NY                33:34

 10 #958 Frazier, Jason      M36 Altamont, NY             42:04


40‑44 Results ‑ Men 5000 Run

  1 #747 Stygar, Nicholas    M41 Altamont, NY             18:43

  2 #935 Weston, Mak         M40 Schenectady, NY          21:36

  3 #509 Hotaling, Kevin     M41 Slingerlands, NY         29:50

  4 #841 Courneen, Kirk      M41 Altamont, NY             34:40

  5 #843 Damore, Gerard      M44 Watervliet, NY           41:44


45‑49 Results ‑ Men 5000 Run

  1 #885 Maynard, Steve      M49 Schenectady, NY          20:28

  2 #852 Dominguez, Ramon    M47 Unattached               24:53

  3 #819 Armstrong, Walter   M46 Sloansville, NY          26:34

  4 #923 Sweet, Andrew       M49 Schenectady, NY          27:37

  5 #887 McLaughlin, Michael M49 Bloomfield, NJ           29:02

  6 #881 Maura, Jamie        M47 Pattersonville, NY       51:06

  7 #954 Smith, Jeremy       M45 Unattached               51:48


50‑54 Results ‑ Men 5000 Run

  1 #906 Piccolo, Christian  M51 Glenmont, NY             24:57

  2 #848 DiPierro, Jason     M50 Cherry Plain, NY         25:15

  3 #951 Joslin, Andrew      M51 Westerlo, NY             26:43


55‑59 Results ‑ Men 5000 Run

  1 #893 Modoski, John       M56 Amsterdam, NY            25:14

  2 #901 Oconnor, Jerry      M59 Greenville, NY           25:59

  3 #845 DeMarco, Alex       M55 East Greenbush, NY       29:31

60‑64 Results ‑ Men 5000 Run

  1 #890 Mercado, Sam        M61 Unattached               20:08

  2 #920 Soeller, Mike       M63 Voorheesville, NY        23:16

  3 #875 Lyle, Tom           M60 Ballston Spa, NY         29:52

  4 #856 Graffeo, Paul       M63 Albany, NY               30:41

  5 #941 Poeth Sr, Dean      M64 Glenville, NY            32:40

  6 #882 Maxwell, Laudric    M64 Schenectady, NY          34:08

  7 #853 Downey, Peter       M62 Albany, NY               37:31


65‑69 Results ‑ Men 5000 Run

  1 #834 Casline, Jamie      M65 Ballston Lake, NY        24:04

  2 #891 Miller, Don         M69 Port Orange, FL          25:19

  3 #919 Silverberg, Steven  M66 Schenectady, NY          29:09

  4 #786 Brickman, David     M66 Albany, NY               29:55


70‑74 Results ‑ Men 5000 Run

  1 #826 Bennett, Richard    M72 Clifton Park, NY         27:38

  2 #849 Dipierro, Leo       M74 Cherry Plain, NY         35:16

  3 #831 Buono, Thomas       M74 Troy, NY                 43:24

  4 #857 Hagelgans, Charles  M73 Gloversville, NY         44:58


75‑79 Results ‑ Men 5000 Run

  1 #932 Vavasour, John      M75 Albany, NY               43:08


80‑99 Results ‑ Men 5000 Run




  1 #503 Lee, Raymond        M82 Halfmoon, NY             46:49


Walk


Pl  Comp#  Name                  Sex/Age   City/State                 Time

===================================================================================

    1   892  Chapman, James             M27  Latham, NY                   53:26.00

    2   895  Rialdi, Elizabeth          W30  Clifton Park NY            1:02:08.00

    3   870  Capece, Gina               W27  Colonie, NY                1:02:08.00



